
NIF: U-802476-P

Empresa: GATS I MIAU, ASSOCIACIÓ (GIMA)

Fecha asiento Número de asientoCódigo cuentaComentario Debe Haber Saldo actual

11/01/2021 1 6000001 FRA FA-000001-11/01/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 413,5 0 413,5

29/01/2021 38 6000001 FRA 380 VET LES VALLS (MEDICAMENTS) 87,33 0 500,83

03/02/2021 20 6000001 FRA 192886769 ZOOPLUS - PINSO 106,35 0 607,18

03/02/2021 25 6000001 FRA FA-000003-03/02/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 474,6 0 1081,78

03/02/2021 26 6000001 FRA FA-000004-03/02/21 MASCOTES - VARIS 145,49 0 1227,27

26/02/2021 39 6000001 FRA 779 VETERINARI LES VALLS 262,84 0 1490,11

08/03/2021 27 6000001 FRA FA-000005-08/03/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 237,3 0 1727,41

23/03/2021 23 6000001 TQ 2141221442348623 SHENZHENASHI (GUANT) 66,06 0 1793,47

24/03/2021 19 6000001 TQ 223848 ELBE (JAULA TRAMPA) 113,88 0 1907,35

31/03/2021 43 6000001 FRA 1282 VET LES VALLS (MEDICAMENTS) 589,97 0 2497,32

12/04/2021 30 6000001 FRA FA-000006-12/04/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 333,85 0 2831,17

27/04/2021 131 6000001 TQ 1409626 POLYTRANS 552,49 0 3383,66

27/04/2021 133 6000001 FRA 201474485 ZOOPLUS - PINSO 110,15 0 3493,81

30/04/2021 128 6000001 TQ AEU-INV-FR-2021-65037038 AMAZON 43,13 0 3536,94

30/04/2021 130 6000001 TQ INV-FR-1181426745-2021-3241 MAXEDA 144,2 0 3681,14

06/05/2021 140 6000001 FRA FA-000007-06/05/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 443,5 0 4124,64

17/05/2021 127 6000001 TQ INV-FR-1181426745-2021-4074 MAXEDA 144,2 0 4268,84

31/05/2021 145 6000001 FRA 2194 VETERINARI LES VALLS 119 0 4387,84

31/05/2021 147 6000001 FRA 2193 VETERINARI LES VALLS 29 0 4416,84

07/06/2021 141 6000001 FRA FA-000008-07/06/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 475,49 0 4892,33

05/07/2021 139 6000001 FRA FA-000009-05/07/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 346,15 0 5238,48

05/07/2021 144 6000001 FRA 2782 VETERINARI LES VALLS 29 0 5267,48

06/07/2021 134 6000001 TQ 01354985 GRAN FARMACIA 20,7 0 5288,18

06/07/2021 135 6000001 FRA 00052165 HOSPITAL VETERINARI DEL PAS 56,4 0 5344,58

09/07/2021 184 6000001 TQ 14113 TERRANOVA 18,05 0 5362,63

20/07/2021 198 6000001 FRA 210182778 ZOOPLUS - PINSO 158,95 0 5521,58

11/08/2021 188 6000001 FRA FA-000010-11/08/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 344,05 0 5865,63

25/08/2021 199 6000001 FRA 213847347 ZOOPLUS - PINSO 95,99 0 5961,62

31/08/2021 193 6000001 FRA 3747 VETERINARI LES VALLS 29 0 5990,62

31/08/2021 194 6000001 FRA 3748 VETERINARI LES VALLS 29 0 6019,62

31/08/2021 195 6000001 FRA 3749 VETERINARI LES VALLS 29 0 6048,62

31/08/2021 196 6000001 FRA 3750 VETERINARI LES VALLS 29 0 6077,62

10/09/2021 189 6000001 FRA FA-000011-10/09/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 237,3 0 6314,92

13/09/2021 200 6000001 FRA 216021271 ZOOPLUS - PINSO 102,41 0 6417,33

07/10/2021 190 6000001 FRA FA-000012-07/10/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 470,05 0 6887,38

15/11/2021 244 6000001 FRA FA-000013-15/11/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 405,5 0 7292,88

26/11/2021 243 6000001 FRA 224540033 ZOOPLUS - PINSO 132,82 0 7425,7

07/12/2021 245 6000001 FRA FA-000014-07/12/21 MASCOTES - PINSO 202,75 0 7628,45
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